SPARTAN
®
8 TECHNICAL HOTLINE 1-800-242-5267
The FMM Mini Floodlight with its compact size and powerful
wide beam is both a versatile and economic light source for
building, sign and landscape lighting.
Housing
Made of rugged corrosion resistant die-cast aluminum in an

35-175W
Lamp Included
Mini Floodlight Order Information
Catalog Number
Housing Wattage
Size Lamp 1/2" Adjustable Fitter
9" 50W MH/PS FMM6805-(a)(b)
70W MH/PS FMM6807-(a)(b)
100W MH/PS FMM6810-(a)(b)
150W MH/PS FMM6815-(a)(b)
175W MH FMM6417-(a)(b)
175W MH (480V) FMM6417-5(b)
9" 35W HPS (120V NPF) FMM6503-1-NPF(b)①
50W HPS (120V NPF) FMM6505-1-NPF(b)①
50W HPS FMM6505-(a)(b)
70W HPS (120V NPF) FMM6507-1-NPF(b)①
70W HPS FMM6507-(a)(b)
100W HPS (120V NPF) FMM6510-1-NPF(b)①
100W HPS FMM6510-(a)(b)
150W HPS (120V NPF) FMM6515-1-NPF(b)①
150W HPS FMM6515-(a)(b)
(a)Voltage Suffix Key: Indicate voltage in space (a)
Description
120 Volt① 277 Volt 208 Volt 240 Volt 480 Volt Multi-tap
1 2 3 4 5 M